
1 Runs Mondays only

 
Wolverton Church Street
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
Central Milton Keynes The Point
Brook Furlong Milton Keynes Coachway
Magna Park Fen Street

310 1

0505
0517
0525
0537
0545

310 1

1305
1317
1325
1337
1343

1 Runs Mondays only

 
Magna Park Fen Street
Brook Furlong Milton Keynes Coachway
Central Milton Keynes The Point
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
Wolverton Church Street

310 1

0615
0623
0635
0641
0651

310 1

1415
1423
1435
1441
1451

 
Wolverton Church Street
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
Central Milton Keynes The Point
Brook Furlong Milton Keynes Coachway
Magna Park Fen Street

310
0505
0517
0525
0537
0545

310
1305
1317
1325
1337
1343

 
Magna Park Fen Street
Brook Furlong Milton Keynes Coachway
Central Milton Keynes The Point
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
Wolverton Church Street

310
0615
0623
0635
0641
0651

310
1415
1423
1435
1441
1451

310 Magna Park to Wolverton or Bletchley

via Central Milton Keynes and Coachway - Valid from Sunday, January 2, 2022 to Monday, January 3, 2022

Monday to Friday - Magna Park Fen Street

Monday to Friday - Wolverton Church Street

Sunday - Magna Park Fen Street

Sunday - Wolverton Church Street


	Monday to Friday - Magna Park Fen Street
	Monday to Friday - Wolverton Church Street
	Sunday - Magna Park Fen Street
	Sunday - Wolverton Church Street

