310 Magna Park to Wolverton or Bletchley

via Central Milton Keynes and Coachway - Valid from Sunday, January 2, 2022 to Monday, January 3, 2022

Monday to Friday - Magna Park Fen Street

	310 ¹	310 ¹
Wolverton Church Street	0505	1305
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station	0517	1317
Central Milton Keynes The Point	0525	1325
Brook Furlong Milton Keynes Coachway	0537	1337
Magna Park Fen Street	0545	1343

¹ Runs Mondays only

Monday to Friday - Wolverton Church Street

	310 ¹	310 ¹
Magna Park Fen Street	0615	1415
Brook Furlong Milton Keynes Coachway	0623	1423
Central Milton Keynes The Point	0635	1435
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station	0641	1441
Wolverton Church Street	0651	1451

¹ Runs Mondays only

Sunday - Magna Park Fen Street

	310	310
Wolverton Church Street	0505	1305
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station	0517	1317
Central Milton Keynes The Point	0525	1325
Brook Furlong Milton Keynes Coachway	0537	1337
Magna Park Fen Street	0545	1343

Sunday - Wolverton Church Street

	310	310
Magna Park Fen Street	0615	1415
Brook Furlong Milton Keynes Coachway	0623	1423
Central Milton Keynes The Point	0635	1435
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station	0641	1441
Wolverton Church Street	0651	1451